
ByTTV 2013/14

Mädchen Bayernliga Nord
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.01.2014 10:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
TV 1921 Hofstetten
TTC Bavaria Wiesen

TuS Feuchtwangen
TuS Feuchtwangen

8:0
8:5

Sa. 18.01.2014 10:00 (2)
14:30
15:00 (1)

TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid
SpVgg Hausen
RV Viktoria Wombach

TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TSG 08 Roth

2:8
8:1
8:4

Fr. 24.01.2014 18:30 v SpVgg Hausen TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid 8:2
Sa. 25.01.2014 11:00 TuS Feuchtwangen TV 1881 Altdorf 8:4
Sa. 01.02.2014 10:00 (1)

12:30
12:30 v (1)
13:15 v (1)
15:00 (1)
16:30

TV 1921 Hofstetten
TSG 08 Roth
RV Viktoria Wombach
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
RV Viktoria Wombach
TV 1881 Altdorf

Wolframs-Eschenbach
TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid
TuS Feuchtwangen
Wolframs-Eschenbach
TSC Neuendettelsau
TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid

8:0
8:0
8:1
6:8
8:0
2:8

Sa. 08.02.2014 09:30 (1)
10:00 (2)
14:30

Wolframs-Eschenbach
TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid
SpVgg Hausen

TSG 08 Roth
TV 1921 Hofstetten
TV 1921 Hofstetten

3:8
0:8
1:8

Sa. 15.02.2014 10:00 (1)
12:00 t/v (1)
12:00 h/v
 
12:30
16:30

 TV 1921 Hofstetten
TV 1881 Altdorf
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
Halle: Hofstetten
TSG 08 Roth
TV 1881 Altdorf

TSC Neuendettelsau
RV Viktoria Wombach
TSC Neuendettelsau
 
SpVgg Hausen
SpVgg Hausen

8:0
1:8
7:7
 

6:8
1:8

Fr. 21.02.2014 18:00 v (1) TV 1881 Altdorf TSG 08 Roth 0:8
Sa. 22.02.2014 11:00

14:00 (1)
TuS Feuchtwangen
TSC Neuendettelsau

Wolframs-Eschenbach
TV 1881 Altdorf

3:8
8:2

Sa. 15.03.2014 11:00
14:00 (2)

TuS Feuchtwangen
TSC Neuendettelsau

TSG 08 Roth
SpVgg Hausen

2:8
2:8

Di. 18.03.2014 17:45 v (1) TV 1921 Hofstetten RV Viktoria Wombach 8:1
Sa. 22.03.2014 10:00 (2)

11:00 v (1)
12:30
14:30
16:30

TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid
RV Viktoria Wombach
TSG 08 Roth
SpVgg Hausen
TV 1881 Altdorf

TuS Feuchtwangen
Wolframs-Eschenbach
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TuS Feuchtwangen
TTC Bavaria Wiesen

7:7
8:0 NA

8:4
8:5
0:8

So. 23.03.2014 10:00 v (1) Wolframs-Eschenbach SpVgg Hausen 0:8 NA
Sa. 29.03.2014 11:00

12:45
15:00
16:30

TuS Feuchtwangen
TSG 08 Roth
TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TV 1881 Altdorf

TSC Neuendettelsau
TV 1921 Hofstetten
RV Viktoria Wombach
TV 1921 Hofstetten

8:5
6:8
1:8
0:8

Sa. 05.04.2014 10:00 (1)
10:00 (2)
14:00 (1)
14:30

Wolframs-Eschenbach
TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid
TSC Neuendettelsau
SpVgg Hausen

TV 1881 Altdorf
RV Viktoria Wombach
TSG 08 Roth
RV Viktoria Wombach

8:2
1:8
2:8
4:8

Fr. 11.04.2014 18:00 v (1) Wolframs-Eschenbach TSC Neuendettelsau 3:8
Sa. 12.04.2014 10:00 (1)

10:00 (2)
14:00 (1)

TV 1921 Hofstetten
Wolframs-Eschenbach
TSC Neuendettelsau

TTC Bavaria Wiesen
TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid
TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid

8:1
2:8
2:8
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